
ROUTE A

Row Labels Sum of TOTAL
Ian Thomson 3

Steve Marr 5
Kerr Patterson 9
Brian Morrison 11

Jim Baird 14
Ricky McKenna 16
Alan Richmond 21
Gary O'Toole 24
Craig Caldwell 33

Adam Hill 73

Stephen Gilhooley 200
Grand Total 409

ROUTE A

Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
Ian Thomson 3 20 1
Steve Marr 5 17 2

Kerr Patterson 9 15 3



Brian Morrison 11 13 4
Jim Baird 14 11 5

Ricky McKenna 16 0 0
Alan Richmond 21 10 6
Gary O'Toole 24 9 7
Craig Caldwell 33 8 8

Adam Hill 73 7 9
Stephen Gilhooley 200



ROUTE B

Row Labels Sum of TOTAL
Kevin Waddell 5

Lindsay 
McConnachie 9

Murray Reynolds 12
Alex Walker 12
Ewan Dobie 13

Ben McGibbon 13
Richard Lee 22

Tracey Silvester 27
Colin Grant 27

Roy McConnachie 28

Vincent Bell 30
Jim Birnie 30

Nick Ramsay 34
Barry McGibbon 41

Darren Millar 200
Grand Total 503

ROUTE B

Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
Kevin Waddell 5 20 1

Lindsay 9 17 2
Murray Reynolds 12 15 3



Alex Walker 12 15 3
Ewan Dobie 13 11 5

Ben McGibbon 13 11 5
Richard Lee 22 10 6

Tracey Silvester 27 9 7
Colin Grant 27 9 7

Roy McConnachie 28 7 9
Vincent Bell 30 6 10
Jim Birnie 30 6 10

Nick Ramsay 34 4 12
Barry McGibbon 41 3 13

Darren Millar 200



ROUTE T/S

Row Labels Sum of TOTAL
Iain Duffus 21

Murray Pollock 38
Vic Allan 200

Connor Allan 200
Grand Total 459

ROUTE T/S

Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
Iain Duffus 21 20 1

Murray Pollock 38 17 2
Vic Allan 200



Connor Allan 200



ROUTE (blank)

Row Labels Sum of TOTAL
(blank) 0

Grand Total 0

ROUTE (blank)

Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
(blank) 0 20 1





ROUTE (blank)

Row Labels Sum of TOTAL
(blank) 0

Grand Total 0

ROUTE (blank)

Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
(blank) 0 20 1




